FABORY

Technical Parameters

Class

Color

D1_MM

Material

Surface treatment
Thread

Info

Technical Specification

A

>

KIPP Clamping levers plastic

Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 5
Standards

5.8

Rape yellow

25.5mm

Steel/plastic

Black Oxide

Metric thread

For many people the
Novo-Grip clamping
lever represents the
key to secure and
comfortable gripping.
This lever provides a
future-oriented and
powerful solution for
almost any operating
and clamping
problem.Material:
Handle fibreglass
reinforced plastic
with die-cast zinc
toothed ring.

Steel parts grade
5.8.Version: Steel
parts black oxidized.

95

grip, external thread Rape
yellow Steel 5.8/plastic Black
oxide M12X95X50

58100.120.050
500689733250
31162807
4059245108299
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing



H1

Number of teeth
L

X

109

25.5

27.5 U
43

26

61

66

10

24

50

12




