FABORY



KIPP Clamping levers plastic grip, external thread Rape yellow Steel 5.8/plastic Black oxide M12X95X50

Article number	58100.120.050
Brand	-
UBB	500689733250
UNSPSC	31162807
EAN	4059245108299
PKG. of 5	Full Box Only

Standards

Technical Parameters

Class 5.8 Color Rape yellow D1_MM 25.5mm Material Steel/plastic Surface treatment Black Oxide Thread Metric thread Info For many people the Novo-Grip clamping lever represents the

This lever provides a future-oriented and powerful solution for almost any operating and clamping problem. Material: Handle fibreglass reinforced plastic with die-cast zinc toothed ring. Steel parts grade 5.8. Version: Steel parts black oxidized.

key to secure and comfortable gripping.

Technical Specification

Technical Drawing

A 95

A1	109
В	13
D	1 9
D1	25.5
D2	27.5
Н	43
H2	26
H3	61
H4	66
H1	10
Number of teeth	24
L	50
Χ	12

